
BLOCK 1 LOT 23
LOFTON BLUFF #2 PB 4/92 & 93

BOVE BRIAN PATRICK & ANJANETTE
85127 AMANDA COURT
YULEE, FL 32097

43-2N-27-4621-0001-0230

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4048.00

03/03/2023 NW
05/09/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000
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4
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10,262
85,000

337,152
0

337,152
0

337,152
337,152

0

320,996

2665/1075 9/05/2023 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDER MARTINA M

BOVE BRIAN PATRICK 

2533/0239 1/25/2022 WD Q I 01 360,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTUS FINANCIAL CORP

SANDER MARTINA M
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B24815 ADDITION 9,843 06/01/2011

94-01256 NEW CONSTR 7,400 07/01/1994

3360 NEW CONSTR 33,800 05/18/1986

HX Base Yr

85127 AMANDA CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 07 GAMBREL 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 1,988 102.1356 134.82 268,022 1994 2004 0 0 0 9.75 90.25

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 960 100 1994 960 116,808

FUS 840 100 1994 840 102,207

UOP 200 20 1994 40 4,867

UOP 200 20 1994 40 4,867

USP 360 30 1997 108 13,141

2,560 1,988 241,890

BAS=[YR=1994;ORIG=-55,0] S24 E40 N24 W40 $
FUS=[YR=1994;ORIG=-102,0] E40 S24 W15 N12 W10 S12 W15 N24 $
USP=[YR=1997;ORIG=0,0] W15 S24 E15 N24 $
UOP=[YR=1994;ORIG=-15,0] N5 W40 S5 E40 $
UOP=[YR=1994;ORIG=-55,24] S5 E40 N5 W40 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E15 W15 $
.
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40
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 14 40 560.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1986 1986 3 47 1,711

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 10 16 160.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 960

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 16 13 208.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 1,248

4 0681 POLE SHED 0 0 0 0 248.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1996 1996 3 23 856

5 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 24 20 480.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 50 2,400

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 7 13 91.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 182

7 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2000 2000 3 83 2,905

10,262

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


